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402-472-2588
402-472-1761 (FAX)
dn@unl.edu

34 Nebraska Union
P.O. Box 880448
Lincoln, NE 68588-0448
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$5.00/15 words

$3.50/15 words (students)
$0.15 each additional word
$0.75 billing charge
$0.75/line headline

eek prior

Deadline: 3 p.m. w

213 Clothing Fer Sale

TheJonnouﬂm. 3241 South 13|h. 420-5151; Already
broken-in Lewvi's; $4.95 - $15.95, also colored camo..

240 Misc. For Sale

Club 8, Row 2, Seat 5; Club 8, Row 14, Seat 17. Call
(715) 672-8299.

400 Roommates
B e e T

420 Rooms For Rent

Theater/law students . E @ male has two
bedrooms to rent. 110 a week. Everything in-
cluded. F. & . 327-0415.

Wanted| A few gm ood women. Lnokmg for a place to
call home away from home? Be part of the -
morial Hall community. Cooki

Rare century old etched window 32 inches by 26
gtz%hgi ?epicts old Nebraska state capital. $6,500.

290 Vehicles For Sale

'89 Hyundal Excel. New breaks and tires; front wheel

drive, 5- no rust or $2350 OBO.
g o e

1988 Civic, 4 door, 5
1647 S. Third, 477

1989 Toyota Camry. 126,000 miles. Excellent condition.
Great school car. $3000 OBO. Call 420-1834.

, $2650. Baer's Auto Sales,

1981 Ford Escort wagon, 4-door, 94,000 miles, auto-
matic, AM/FM cassette, $1750 OBO. 472-5903.

Buy now. 1994 Nissan Pathfinder. 67,000 miles. Mint

condition and extras $16,000. Below retail book.
402-362-2

: noupie

ma&um andumuﬂty Exp :‘m

5:_77.
éé‘ Leaol Serwces
Other crimi Auto Accidentsl’%lagt 476-7474.
Karen A. Steinauer 474-0055

Former Student Legal Services attomey eight years.
DWI, Tenant, Divorce, Wills. S

370 Misc. Services

NEED EXTRA MONEY? No up-front fees. Do you need
Debt Consolidation? We will help. Too Many bills?
personal

Need a low payment & interest rate. Business,
or pleasure. Call toll free 1-877-261-0430

378 Pregnancy

Free
gnancy Test

hand. Please cal

out our website www.bi

ng and ing
ge for the cost of residence hall llwng 4-5
:gzmo&?nmm For more information call Angie at
-1038.

430 Houses For Rent
3 Badroom, north of UNL Stadium, W/D, dishwasher,
off street ing, $600. Call 489-8294.

4 bedroom, 2 bath, near Stadium. 1219 New Hampshire.
Central air, lawn maintenance, washer and dryer
3500 489-9294.

in

5BR - 2 BA Cam J:usClose
Just remodied, dishwasher /A, W/D furnished,
off-street parking.

1119 Charleston, closs to UNL, 2BR, SSUO!month
+gas +electric. Available immediately, 580-4869, eve-

nings 483-1165.

450 Apartments For Rent

910 8. 22nd,
kitchen, $435.
450-8561.

Free-naw color TV, gift. 1014 A St. Nice 2 bedroom,
range, refrigerator, dishwasher. $450. 430-7257.

2BR, bus stop, , /A, bi
vailable Jan‘i?. Call 489-6?55':'3

500 Help Wanted

AMERICORPS
The Domestlc Peace C

henmva chool Hsalth inltlntiva (e a ntbuna}!r
s.‘“] enhance educational

o0 No smoldng. no pes, S48 &1 24kt " o

1603 E St. New York style 2 bedroom, ace, track
lighting, oak floors. A +$30. 42

outcomes and iifa rtunﬂles for chiidren by ad-
dressing youth and other issuas related

. l:16:*}&’1 polnth Frﬁe .
W adroom fireplace, ances, parkin
4228 Huntington. S450/manth. 4230802 or 430 2185,

2BR. 2318 C sn. NS/NP. $385 for 2. Garage available, ®Nhance
Call 432-3686

. AFFORDABLE!
10 live oﬁ m‘pus in you W

2 Bed'oorrus &M:ggg
3 Bedrooms
3 Bedroom + loft ~ $695
Mariagement One 477-2600
— wwwmgmtonecom
rtments on UNL Campus

Studio and one bedmom units. No smoking, no pets,

1425 N. 23rd (23rd & Holdraga)‘ Very nice 4 bedroom,
2 bath, parking. $800. 432 —

1541 N. 26th, nice 5BR, 2 bath, stovs, refri
crowave, close to campus, parking. $850/m
posit. Call 475-3538.

2301 Vine St. Really nice large three bedroom. One
and one-half baths, parking near campus, $700. Call
432-0644

3825 Holdre&? being remodeled, duplex or whole
house, $325, @ 489-5168

1Bedroom with a non-comforming bedroom in full
bassmr:znt. Ready January 1st. 3345 X St. Call

tor mi-
, No de-

3BR, 2 bath, W/D, wood fiocrs s:ngls R'e:ga bus

route, 5-month lease, no pets, $750 +util
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
:;mﬁegg?mfmd $233/mo. prus utilities. 472-1464 or

Deal- $225 + 1/4 utiiities, to share house near ¢

ashormddryu SBODamomh
81 N24th 1. 438-

BRAND NEW
3 bedrooms, 3 baths, double attached garage all ap-
Ilar'-naa ww‘lerfdfwf dlshwwat off street parking.
2918 Orchard $845. HIP® 465-8911

Near UNL, two bsdrcam + sun room. $475 + gas,
alfo?cmc and deposit. No dogs. Great for grad students.

Nice three bedroom duplex, East Campus area,
iﬁ@(})fmonm Call 484-8655, 794-4055 or 472-2134

No rent until January 1st, but security deposit required. 1
!:edrooch:stalrs $392, I'tlﬂrlhttma mluded
2905 Vi 488-7852.

450 Apartments For Rent

Hnnn
TRI-WIN Properties

9123.1?\!1 1 bedroom $285
1209F1 $275
4501 Madison (Fire place- very nice) $445
1026 A street 2 bedroom, Spacious $420
1338 N. 21st 1 bedroom
1227 D street 1 bedroom and EFF $205-$325
Cali for new vacancies

1 BEDROOM APTS

In Umque Cornplox between campuses, super clean,

Laid back person, male or female. 476-5130.

Female roommate needed for second semester. Brand
new apartment near East Campus. $195 plus 1/3
utilities. 325-0148.

Female roommate to share three bedroom townhouse,
$221 plus 1/3 of the bills. 421-3730, Cory or Tracey.

M/F roommate needed. 2BR spacious apartment,
Close to campus, $212.50/month +1/2 electric and
. Call Steven 477-6389.

fridge/dishwasher/di 3&:32 g
stovsf ishwasher/disposal parking,
tral hﬂwu??’ laundry, da b
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345,
489-4857.

2 Bedroom Aparlments

%han dmm rrulru-

bli off-strest parking, laundry,

ceramic tile kitchen and bath, breakfast bar,
$455-465. 489-4857.

MF,

1st, 3BR, 2 bath, G.lpbu A/C, WD, 2
+1/3 utilities. Cail 4-5366. i

Neeadad

-3
house. Available in January SzDofmonth Cal!
438-3543.

Roommate needed for nice 5BR house near campus.

$200/month + 1/5 utilities. 477-1429.
Roommate needed for newer Wal: to campus.
Garage. Available January. 476-1

Roommate needed, 2BR apartment at
furnished, clubhuu:a pool and more. 3?854-1:‘2
utilities, 420-7561.

Roommate wanted for 2-bedroom apsnrnsnt near
ol. Wood floors, i t, Near c
$2 pmn + 1/2 utliities. Call Tndcot Kike at 435-

1120 E g etm-d'ieatt -
NS naw?c?arp and pain xme Only

NEXT TO CAMPUS '

Available Jan 1, !932R51 2
off-strest King, bm 3425.

lease 475-3111 |r;&&

One bedroom: *Jacuzzi, , dishwasher,

;gagmms. vegv nice, 9ft coilin r.:mllng fans

2920 R St 474- i opi 5 il
640 S. 20th 475-7262

Enu% affordable 1 and 2 bedroom units with

electric entry and sound/fire resistant construction,
Is nestied on tree-lined streets, just 5

mmus!rom Ask about our specials.

HELP. I'm leaving for six months and need someone

to take my apartment while I'm gone. 2 bedrooms,

u-ooé floors, washer/dryer, furnished if needed. Rngmﬂ
ce. A - August. $355 + utilities. Call

mat 489-1709.

® 1BR South location, $335, garage available, imme-

@ Studa Apartmen Yent South location, $270, hard wood

® 3BR, 2 baths, near East Campus, $585. $400 deposit,
new palnt range refrigerator, dishwasher and

@ 1BR furnished heat and A/C paid, South location

Property Management Inc.
466-6446
Pets ?

Larg'e 2BR, short term available, $389, 640 N. 26th.
or 486-0448.

Laurie Sutter, CSHI Program Director at
436-1612.

Attenhon Entrepreneurs
investment

-No ini
Lmn ability needed
-Run your own business
-Excellent summer income
Visit www.coll .com or call
1-888-277- to learn more.

Is now accepting applications
d and evening line cook.
South St. or 2662

Cashler Clerk
Lancaster Mannr Service seeks responsible indi-
vidual for cash processing and al clerical work.
Performs cash ar duties in the employee cafateria.
completion of junior
months axpensnce as a teller or i

or part-time/full-time
in person at

National Bank of Commerce
A MIFRST COMMERCE bank

National Bank of Commerce
has the following positions
available:

Part-time Teller- East Park Branch (afternoons)
Part-time Teller- Superior Branch (aftermoons) d]
F'art-tms Credit Card Collector- Bank Card (momings

Pan-Tlma Research Clerk- Account Services
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